
From: Larry J. Finney <larry@gfandh.com>
To: Alston, CassandraTCassandra.Alston@scdmv.net
CC: Bruce D. Illsleybruce@gfhllp.com

Earley, Jr., Jimmy EJimmy.Earley@SCDMV.net
Adams, Marcia SMarcia.Adams@SCDMV.net

Date: 11/2/2010 5:24:52 PM
Subject: RE: Narratives

I think this will keep us busy for a little while now!J
 
I will touch base with you all early next week.
 
Larry Finney
 
From: Alston, CassandraT [mailto:Cassandra.Alston@scdmv.net] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, November 02, 2010 10:54 AM
 
To: Larry J. Finney
 
Cc: Bruce D. Illsley; Earley, Jr., Jimmy E; Adams, Marcia S
 
Subject: RE: Narratives
 
Larry,
 
Please see attached. There are additional narratives that we are finalizing I will send them in a separate email.
 
 
Cassandra Tucker Alston, PMP
South Carolina Department of Motor Vehicles
Director, Project Management Office/SCEIS AST Lead
10311 Wilson Boulevard
Post Office Box 1498
Blythewood, South Carolina 29016
Telephone: (803) 896-9024
cassandra.alston@scdmv.net

From: Larry J. Finney [mailto:larry@gfandh.com] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, November 02, 2010 9:27 AM
 
To: Alston, CassandraT
 
Cc: Bruce D. Illsley; Earley, Jr., Jimmy E; Adams, Marcia S
 
Subject: RE:
 
How are you all coming with the other narratives?
 
Larry Finney
 
From: Alston, CassandraT [mailto:Cassandra.Alston@scdmv.net] 
 
Sent: Monday, October 25, 2010 5:10 PM
 
To: Larry J. Finney
 
Cc: Bruce D. Illsley; Earley, Jr., Jimmy E; Adams, Marcia S
 
Subject:
 
Larry,
 
Attached are the Finance, Materials Management and HR/Payroll role description documents.
 
Cassandra Tucker Alston, PMP
South Carolina Department of Motor Vehicles
Director, Project Management Office/SCEIS AST Lead
10311 Wilson Boulevard
Post Office Box 1498

mailto:Larry%20J.%20Finney%20%3Clarry@gfandh.com%3E
mailto:Cassandra.Alston@scdmv.net
mailto:bruce@gfhllp.com
mailto:Jimmy.Earley@SCDMV.net
mailto:Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net
mailto:cassandra.alston@scdmv.net


Blythewood, South Carolina 29016
Telephone: (803) 896-9024
cassandra.alston@scdmv.net
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